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Dealers Industrial Equipment -- Visit https://DealersElectric.com  or call (908) 688-1966 for all of your electric motor & VFD needs! 

https://dealerselectric.com/


Product Information Packet: Model No: CI4D17FT6B, Catalog No:108455.00 ...75KW-
1HP..1800RPM.80.IP54.24V...S1.40C.1,0SF.SPECIAL.CI4D17FT6B.............

Nameplate Specifications

Output KW 0.75 kW Voltage 24 V

Current 39.0 A Speed 1800 rpm

Service Factor 1 Efficiency 81.3 %

Duty S1 Insulation Class F

Frame 80 Enclosure IP54

Overload Protector No Ambient Temperature 40 °C

Drive End Bearing Size 6204 Opp Drive End Bearing Size 6203

UL Recognized CSA Y

CE N

Technical Specifications

Rotation Reversible Mounting Special

Overall Length 14.15 in Frame Length 6.47 in

Shaft Diameter 0.750 in Shaft Extension 2.05 in

Outline Drawing 031910-108455

This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created: 10/15/2018
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                       R BC  PR O PR IET AR Y AN D  C O N F ID EN T IAL  IN F O R M AT IO N

T h is d o cu m e n t  is th e  p ro p e rty o f  R EG AL  BEL O IT  C O R PO R AT IO N  ("R BC ") in clu d in g

its su b sid ia rie s a n d  d iv is io n s a n d  co n ta in s p ro p rie ta ry in fo rm a t io n  o f  R BC .   T h is d o cu m e n t

is lo a n e d  o n  th e  e xp re ss co n d it io n  th a t  n e ith e r it  n o r th e  in fo rm a t io n  co n ta in e d  th e re in  sh a ll

b e  d isclo se d  to  o th e rs w ith o u t  th e  e xp re ss w rit te n  co n se n t  o f  R BC ,  a n d  th a t  th e  in fo rm a t io n

sh a ll b e  u se d  b y th e  re cip ie n t  o n ly a s a p p ro ve d  e xp re ssly b y R BC .   T h is d o cu m e n t  sh a ll b e

re tu rn e d  to  R BC  u p o n  it s re q u e st .   T h is d o cu m e n t  m a y b e  su b je ct  to  ce rta in  re st rict io n s

u n d e r U .S .  e xp o rt  co n t ro l la w s a n d  re g u la t io n s.
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PR OJEC TION
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.XX

.XXX

.XXXX
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R FP

SC ALE

R EF

FM F

FIN ISHBY & D ATER EVISIONN O

TITLE

M AT 'L

R EVSIZE D R AW IN G N O

TOLERANCES
UNLESS SPECIFIED

1:2

B 031910 01

IPG 1/28/09
SK 1/28/09

031065
108455.75

OUTLINE
48 FRAME DC - IEC 80

INCHES
±.1
±.03
±.005
±.0005
±1/2°

01

RELEASED: REF. 031065 & 031898
09-4813
ADDED NOTE ABOUT FAN GUARD FLAT LOCATION, ISAAC

IPG

IPG

1/28/2009

12/10/2009

SK

R3.07

.53

1.973.94

5.00

2.756 - .001
+.000

.7486

.7481

1.30
FULL

DEPTH
KEYWAY

1.575
.473

SEE NOTE 1

1.93.12±.01

2.05"AD"

"L"

"C"

5.63

6MM SQ
x 32MM KEY

ROTATION
DECAL

NAMEPLATE

WARNING
DECAL

NOTES:
1) DIMENSION IS SPACE PROVIDED FOR A BOLT-ON
     B5 OR B14 ADAPTER KIT FOR THE IEC 80 FRAME.
2) MAXIMUM FACE RUNOUT TO BE .004 T.I.R.
3) MAXIMUM PILOT ECCECNTRICITY .004 T.I.R.
4) PERMISSIBLE SHAFT RUNOUT .002 T.I.R.
5) GASKETS THROUGHOUT.

(4) M8 x 1.25-6H
PLUGGEDFAN GUARD

FLAT LOCATION
2.46 (4) .39

4.92

6.14

3.15
- .02
+.00

.104

20°

5°

6.38

.92

3.74

OPTIONAL
REMOVABLE BASE

M6 X 1-6H
.63

SHAFT SEAL

(4) M6 X 1-6H
.50

ON A 3.346 BC

(-) (+)

(2) 1/4-20
TERMINAL
POST

ROTATION DECAL

SCRIBED LINE

10/3/2013 1:02:01 PM - Converted by Connexus

108456.00 13.65 11.60 8.24 24 .75 3000
108455.00 14.15 12.10 8.74 24 .75 1800

CATALOG No. "C" "L" "AD" VOLTS K.W. RPM
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